
2021野球肘検診　時間割（15分単位）

時間 チーム名 人数合計

8:30 四十万

浅野川

浅野町

大浦木越

8:45 北金沢

小坂

千坂

森本

森山

9:00 諸江

夕日寺

金沢泉野

9:15 金沢城東

菊川

兼六

犀川

9:30 田上

中央

長坂台

粟崎

金沢西

9:45 木曳野

鞍月

大徳

10:00 戸板

長田町

緑

10:15 安原

扇台

新神田

10:30 西南部

高尾台

額

10:45 三馬

米泉

米丸

11:00～13:00 十一屋 県大会終了後 11:30～12:00頃

予備

予備

予備

予備

26

20

29

30

23

27

29

23

27

31


