2021野球肘検診 時間割(15分単位)

2021野球肘検診 時間割(15分単位)		
時間	チーム名	人数合計
8:30	四十万	
	浅野川	27
	浅野町	
	大浦木越	
8:45	北金沢	
	小坂	
	千坂	29
	森本	
	森山	
9:00	諸江	
	夕日寺	27
	金沢泉野	
9:15	金沢城東	
	 兼六	31
	犀川	
9:30	田上	
	中央	
	長坂台	29
	金沢西	
9:45	木曳野	
0.10	鞍月	23
	大徳	
10:00	戸板	
10.00	長田町	30
	緑	
10:15	安原	
	扇台	23
	新神田	
10:30	西南部	
10.00	高尾台	26
	額	
10:45	三馬	
10.40	米泉	20
	米丸	
11:00~13:00	十一屋	県大会終了後 11:30~12:00頃
11.00 10.00	 予備	NATURAL PROPERTY.
	予備	
	予備	
	予備	
	1. NHI	